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JM Peak Advantage® Contractor Account Management Update 
 
Johns Manville Contractor Account Managers are responsible for processing all roof guarantee related 
documentation. The Contractor Account Managers (CAMS) work with JM Peak Advantage Contractors 
to deliver proactive services and ensure timely issuance of JM Peak Advantage Guarantees.  
  
The updated CAM contacts by district are: 
 
Pacific  Rosalind Rountree rosalind.rountree@jm.com   
Southwest Rebecca Moracco rebecca.moracco@jm.com 
Midwest Carol Miesbauer carol.miesbauer@jm.com 
Southeast Kim Smolka  kim.smolka@jm.com 
Northeast & Vanessa Thornton vanessa.thornton@jm.com 
Canada  
 
Phone: (800) 922-5922 Option 2       Fax: (877) 403-1747 
 
Guarantee Transfers – Joseph Keeton   joseph.keeton@jm.com 
 
 

 
 
 
Carol Miesbauer 
Contractor Account Manager 
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